1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01US11
01US11 is designed for industrial applications, such as
agricultural and construction machines. Comparing
with 01US10, the installation length of 01US11 is
40mm less than 01US10. This makes 01US11 ideal for

EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011
www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
Ordering Key
Input voltage
More information about usage is provided in 01US11 User Guide, which can be downloaded from website.
Stroke
Spindle type A: ACME
B: Ball Screw
102: 102 mm (4”)
153: 153 mm (6”)
203: 203 mm (8”)
254: 254 mm (10”)
305: 305 mm (12”)
457: 457 mm (18”)
610: 610 mm (24”)
Gear ratio
10: 10:1
20: 20:1
30: 30:1 (Ball Screw only)
40: 40:1
Pivot orientation of
Rear connector
Blank: Bottom cable outlet (standard)
SC: Side cable outlet
Location of
cable outlet
Blank: 0° (standard)
C1: 30° counter-clockwise
C2: 60° counter-clockwise
C3: 90° counter-clockwise
C4: 30° clockwise
C5: 60° clockwise
(Please refer to page 7)
IP Protection level Blank: IP54 Protection level (standard)
IP65: IP65 Protection level
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
48: 48V DC
Mounting
bracket (MB30)
Blank: None
M1: Mounting bracket x 1
M2: Mounting bracket x 2
(Only for 0° pivot of rear connector)
M1
9
01US11- 24 - 20 - B - 305 - IP65 - SC -
www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru